
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE (5 LAPS)

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 6, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY MX NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

269 K. Miller  247.5051

323 J. Povolny  348.1572

648 N. Vaughn  248.2523

263 C. Charbonneau  348.2524

496 H. Shryock  248.3555

279 C. Adams  348.3566

799 T. Auten  448.3637

84 C. Whitcraft  348.4018

383 R. Fitch  448.4499

349 A. Sigismondi  348.62710

364 N. McConahy  548.74411

165 C. Gurnee  448.85312

644 M. Maier  248.87313

560 R. Horton  248.92814

594 C. Sanner  349.13515

328 J. Bath  549.15016

283 K. Glass  249.35917

677 J. Hussey  549.36118

912 R. Honberger  249.43119

748 K. Brown  249.76220

523 D. Gills  449.96221

731 S. Roman  350.06022

420 T. Tyrrell  250.29823

999 D. Dooley  450.35124

471 R. Zimmerman  350.35325

708 N. Davis  350.37626

384 C. Schlacht  350.41227

616 K. Phenix  350.61928

443 J. Mort  250.69329

608 D. Pulley  451.19530

929 W. Lawrence  351.41731

245 J. Gresham  352.47532

877 L. Routh  452.72533

551 J. Hershey  254.46934

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

269 K. Miller  11:09.2801

84 C. Whitcraft  21:09.7342

799 T. Auten  41:10.8063

165 C. Gurnee  41:11.2434

648 N. Vaughn  11:11.2675

263 C. Charbonneau  21:11.3346

383 R. Fitch  21:11.3597

496 H. Shryock  21:11.4048

560 R. Horton  21:11.4109

279 C. Adams  21:11.42410

323 J. Povolny  31:11.60111

644 M. Maier  21:11.95512

594 C. Sanner  41:12.18713

283 K. Glass  21:12.50014

328 J. Bath  21:12.73615

677 J. Hussey  51:12.90416

748 K. Brown  11:13.00917

364 N. McConahy  51:13.24618

349 A. Sigismondi  41:13.90119

523 D. Gills  31:14.01120

731 S. Roman  31:14.44221

471 R. Zimmerman  41:15.03922

443 J. Mort  21:15.04623

912 R. Honberger  11:15.14224

384 C. Schlacht  21:15.24925

999 D. Dooley  31:15.27126

708 N. Davis  21:15.60427

420 T. Tyrrell  21:15.66628

616 K. Phenix  51:15.91129

608 D. Pulley  31:16.51730

929 W. Lawrence  21:17.99531

877 L. Routh  41:18.88332

245 J. Gresham  21:19.82133

551 J. Hershey  21:20.15134

529 K. Degrand  11:23.17535

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

496 H. Shryock  142.2641

383 R. Fitch  142.4202

648 N. Vaughn  142.7353

263 C. Charbonneau  142.9894

349 A. Sigismondi  243.2845

269 K. Miller  343.3726

165 C. Gurnee  343.4197

84 C. Whitcraft  443.5578

677 J. Hussey  543.5829

323 J. Povolny  243.76710

799 T. Auten  243.93611

279 C. Adams  343.98912

560 R. Horton  144.05713

283 K. Glass  244.20814

328 J. Bath  244.51515

594 C. Sanner  544.77816

443 J. Mort  144.88617

748 K. Brown  244.99018

644 M. Maier  345.05819

364 N. McConahy  545.35420

731 S. Roman  345.88721

523 D. Gills  346.00022

912 R. Honberger  146.16823

616 K. Phenix  546.25724

471 R. Zimmerman  146.50925

999 D. Dooley  346.53626

708 N. Davis  246.70127

384 C. Schlacht  147.54428

608 D. Pulley  347.58429

529 K. Degrand  148.03830

420 T. Tyrrell  548.49831

877 L. Routh  349.30332

929 W. Lawrence  450.34833

245 J. Gresham  550.54534

551 J. Hershey  251.94735
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